BroadBand 1260-1650nm
NanoSpeedTM Miniature Variable
Optical Attenuator/ Modulator
The NS Miniature series variable fiber optic attenuator provides electrical
control of optical power. This is achieved using a patent pending non-
mechanical configuration and activated via a voltage electrical control
signal. The solid-state optical crystal design eliminates mechanical
movement and organic materials. The NS series variable optical

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
       Ordering Information
NVOA-  4         1
 Type Wavelength  State Optical
power
Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
 Regular
slope=2
1260-
1620nm=1
Special=0
Transparent
= 1
Opaque = 2
500mW
CW=8
1W
CW=1
2W
CW=2
5W
CW=5
SMF-28 =1
Special=0
Bare fiber =1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
Revision: 060-12